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Dixie Fire now 100
acres burning with a
moderate ROS up
slope and down
canyon under nightly
wind. IC states Fire
burning down Camp
Creek Rd toward T
lines.
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else let me know

How long u want me hangin put up here

Please give me a call or text when you can. Thanks, -

Please give me a call or text when you can. Thanks,-

7/14/2021, 7:28 AM

10:47 AM

Gonna head to Cresta powerhouse for cell reception and availabllity. Or if u need me somewhere

10:49 AM

11:22 AM

1:11 PM

2:09 PM
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